

Pachet materiale 8997

I.D.: 42102005

Data publicarii	27.02.19	Coduri CPV	44000000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 900,00 RON - 900,00 RON

Descriere: Denumire Cantitate Um Pret RON Valoare RON CANEPA FUIOR 5 Buc 2,5210 12,6050 RAMA AERISIRE Q110 1 Buc 6,7227 6,7227 CBL EL MyyM 3x2.5 ML 20 MT 3,3613 67,2269 CONEXPAND 8x85 8 Buc 1,2605 10,0840 CONEXPAND 10X125 10 Buc 1,2605 12,6050 CONEXPAND 6X80 2 Buc 0,8403 1,6807 CANAL CABL ADEZ25x16 10 Buc 7,1429 71,4286 CONEXPAND 12x120 10 Buc 2,6891 26,8908 VLX BAT PERETE 6020 1 Buc 100,0000 100,0000 SPUMA RINO APLIC 650 1 Buc 15,1261 15,1261 SILICON UNIV ALB 280ml 1 Buc 11,7647 11,7647 PH-TUBFLUORESCENT18W 25 Buc 4,2017 105,0420 CONDUCTOR LITAT 2.5ML 100 Buc 0,9244 92,4370 CABLU ANTENA ECR AL 10 Buc 1,6807 16,8067 SILICON UNIV TRS 280ml 1 Buc 11,7647 11,7647 MUFA TV TATA 2 Buc 0,8403 1,6807 FSL BEC LED 12W 6500K 20 Buc 7,5630 151,2605 ZENA ALBPRIZA DBCPST 20 Buc 9,2437 184,8739 900
